
Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, August 4, 2018

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Rynslo, All American, Zonia ClancyAXJA

24014 Loca, Doberman Pinscher, Susan TaylorAXJA

24013 Lenny, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sara JacobsAXJA

24010 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithAXJA

24009 Wilson, Golden Retriever, Peggy MooneyAXJA

24024 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24023 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXJB

24016 Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane BetelakAXJB

24011 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXJB

24005 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellAXJB

24001 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiAXJB

20 38Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Catcher, Golden Retriever, Keith DamickAXJA

20052 Splash, Golden Retriever, Tammy SnyderAXJA

20044 Poppy, All American, Linda JonesAXJA

20038 Tessa, Border Collie, Teresa TurnerAXJA

20036 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJA

20032 Blue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Shirley 

Kielmann

AXJA

20011 Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris HartAXJA

20003 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfAXJA

20021 Trae, Belgian Tervuren, Jean CarmanAJPA

20051 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXJB

20050 River, Standard Poodle, Karen O'BrienAXJB

20049 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonAXJB

20048 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJB

20047 Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey EzzoAXJB

20046 Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyAXJB

20045 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJB

20043 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXJB

20031 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXJB

20030 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXJB

20029 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusAXJB

20020 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXJB

20019 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20017 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXJB

20016 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20015 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20013 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXJB

20012 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXJB

20010 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXJB

20009 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20005 Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXJB

20004 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXJB

20056 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAJPB

20055 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20054 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAJPB

20053 Volker, German Shepherd Dog, Eric SturtzAJPB

20024 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAJPB

20022 Ace, Collie, Caryl JerseyAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXJA

16027 Vivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyAXJA

16016 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Toni SmigielAXJA

16011 Mica, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen ColeAXJA

16025 Nicki, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAJPA

16020 Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAJPA

16029 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXJB

16018 Brodie, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily SanbornAXJB

16014 Bubbles, Australian Shepherd, Toni SmigielAXJB

16013 ChiChi, All American, Heather LaneAXJB

16012 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Holly StinerAXJB

16005 Joule, Mudi, Pamela SturtzAXJB

16004 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXJB

16034 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAJPB

16033 Carly, Border Collie, Janine CraneAJPB

16032 Coco, All American, Christine SalvadoreAJPB

16031 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingAJPB

16030 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannAJPB

16019 Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAJPB

16010 Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonAJPB

16009 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAJPB

16008 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16007 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAJPB

16006 Ziva, Collie, Butch JerseyAJPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Rain, Cocker Spaniel, Anne KellyAXJA

12027 Cash, Beagle, Erinn WilksAJPA

12021 Ella Bleu, Shetland Sheepdog, Holly StinerAJPA

12032 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXJB
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12020 Dream, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXJB

12018 Beemer, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard ScibiorAXJB

12017 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXJB

12010 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXJB

12008 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyAXJB

12006 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXJB

12005 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronAXJB

12004 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJB

12034 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAJPB

12023 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAJPB

12015 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-BushAJPB

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAJPB

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAJPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Vegas, Papillon, Diane EgglestonAXJA

8001 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie CameronAXJB

8020 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAJPB

8017 Isis, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAJPB

8015 Halo, Beagle, Erinn WilksAJPB

8009 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAJPB

8008 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   AJPB

8007 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAJPB

8006 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAJPB

8005 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Term, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyOAJ

24017 Whip, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumOAJ

24003 CJ, German Shepherd Dog, Louise JollymanOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Mike FabianOAJ

20034 Dylan, Australian Shepherd, Karen VanderburgOAJ

20006 Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithOAJ

20001 Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindOAJ

20033 Leala, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Cindy GrodkiewiczOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOAJ

16035 Rose, Border Collie, Joe OsmeloskiOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Ella, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonOAJ

12024 Indigo, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen ColeOAJ

12035 Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Thomas RadyNAJA

24021 Joy, Borzoi, Chris  DankerNAJB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtNAJB

20060 Titanium, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannNAJB

20058 Dozer, American Staffordshire Terrier, Linda JonesNAJB

20039 Zumba, All American, Penny SmigielNAJB

20035 Peregrine, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonNAJB

20061 Frankie, Border Collie, Sarah OsmeloskiNAJP

20040 Marley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Debra BellNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleNAJP

16038 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Laurie ShepardNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Rue, Beagle, Marsha PivarnikNAJB

12026 Luna, All American, Heather LaneNAJB

12033 Declin, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle ZylaNAJP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Term, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyNBF

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Titanium, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannNBF

20058 Dozer, American Staffordshire Terrier, Linda JonesNBF

20057 Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Mike FabianNBF

20039 Zumba, All American, Penny SmigielNBF

20035 Peregrine, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonNBF

20034 Dylan, Australian Shepherd, Karen VanderburgNBF

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Saturday, August 4, 2018

20032 Blue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Shirley 

Kielmann

NBF

20017 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyNBF

20005 Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyNBF

20063 Touche, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieNPF

20061 Frankie, Border Collie, Sarah OsmeloskiNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNBF

16035 Rose, Border Collie, Joe OsmeloskiNPF

16025 Nicki, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghNPF

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Ella, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonNBF

12024 Indigo, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen ColeNBF

12035 Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangNPF

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Vegas, Papillon, Diane EgglestonNBF

8011 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartNPF

FAST Open/Open P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Whip, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumOF

24013 Lenny, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sara JacobsOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Catcher, Golden Retriever, Keith DamickOF

20006 Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithOF

20004 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyOF

20040 Marley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Debra BellOFP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Toni SmigielOF

16004 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerOF

16031 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingOFP

16020 Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleOFP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Declin, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle ZylaOFP

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Rynslo, All American, Zonia ClancyXFA

24016 Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane BetelakXFA

24014 Loca, Doberman Pinscher, Susan TaylorXFA

24012 Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyXFA

24024 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

24023 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyXFB

24011 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumXFB

24010 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithXFB

24005 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellXFB

20 18Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 River, Standard Poodle, Karen O'BrienXFA

20049 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonXFA

20047 Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey EzzoXFA

20045 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinXFA

20043 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersXFA

20038 Tessa, Border Collie, Teresa TurnerXFA

20036 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalXFA

20001 Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindXFA

20048 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinXFB

20019 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealXFB

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonXFB

20012 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakXFB

20010 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyXFB

20003 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfXFB

20033 Leala, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Cindy GrodkiewiczXFPA

20056 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonXFPB

20022 Ace, Collie, Caryl JerseyXFPB

20021 Trae, Belgian Tervuren, Jean CarmanXFPB

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterXFA

16011 Mica, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen ColeXFB

16026 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalXFPA

16033 Carly, Border Collie, Janine CraneXFPB

16010 Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonXFPB

16008 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfXFPB

16007 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntXFPB

16006 Ziva, Collie, Butch JerseyXFPB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Beemer, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard ScibiorXFA

12008 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyXFB

12006 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyXFB

12005 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronXFB

12004 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonXFB

12001 Rain, Cocker Spaniel, Anne KellyXFB

12015 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-BushXFPB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie CameronXFB

8009 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethXFPB

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Rynslo, All American, Zonia ClancyAXA

24014 Loca, Doberman Pinscher, Susan TaylorAXA

24013 Lenny, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sara JacobsAXA

24001 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiAXA

24024 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24023 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXB

24016 Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane BetelakAXB

24010 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithAXB

24009 Wilson, Golden Retriever, Peggy MooneyAXB

24005 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellAXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Catcher, Golden Retriever, Keith DamickAXA

20044 Poppy, All American, Linda JonesAXA

20043 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXA

20006 Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithAXA

20005 Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXA

20004 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXA

20003 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfAXA

20001 Saffron, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron WindAXA

20021 Trae, Belgian Tervuren, Jean CarmanAXPA

20052 Splash, Golden Retriever, Tammy SnyderAXB

20051 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXB

20050 River, Standard Poodle, Karen O'BrienAXB

20049 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonAXB

20048 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20047 Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey EzzoAXB

20046 Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyAXB

20045 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20032 Blue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Shirley 

Kielmann

AXB

20031 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXB

20030 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXB

20029 Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard TinusAXB

20020 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXB

20019 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20017 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXB

20016 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20015 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20013 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXB

20012 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXB

20011 Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris HartAXB

20010 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXB

20009 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20056 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXPB

20055 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20054 Dax, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel BostwickAXPB

20053 Volker, German Shepherd Dog, Eric SturtzAXPB

20033 Leala, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Cindy GrodkiewiczAXPB

20024 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXPB

20022 Ace, Collie, Caryl JerseyAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Vivie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyAXA

16013 ChiChi, All American, Heather LaneAXA

16012 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Holly StinerAXA

16011 Mica, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen ColeAXA

16029 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXB

16028 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXB

16018 Brodie, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily SanbornAXB

16016 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Toni SmigielAXB

16014 Bubbles, Australian Shepherd, Toni SmigielAXB

16005 Joule, Mudi, Pamela SturtzAXB

16004 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXB

16034 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAXPB

16033 Carly, Border Collie, Janine CraneAXPB

16032 Coco, All American, Christine SalvadoreAXPB

16031 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne KingAXPB

16030 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannAXPB

16020 Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAXPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16019 Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXPB

16009 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAXPB

16008 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16007 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAXPB

16006 Ziva, Collie, Butch JerseyAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Beemer, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard ScibiorAXA

12017 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXA

12001 Rain, Cocker Spaniel, Anne KellyAXA

12032 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXB

12020 Dream, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXB

12010 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXB

12008 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom KellyAXB

12006 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXB

12005 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronAXB

12004 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXB

12023 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXPB

12015 EC, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-BushAXPB

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAXPB

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAXPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Vegas, Papillon, Diane EgglestonAXA

8001 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie CameronAXB

8021 Lainie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXPB

8020 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXPB

8017 Isis, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXPB

8015 Halo, Beagle, Erinn WilksAXPB

8009 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXPB

8008 Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly   AXPB

8007 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXPB

8006 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXPB

8005 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Term, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyOA

24017 Whip, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20058 Dozer, American Staffordshire Terrier, Linda JonesOA

20057 Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Mike FabianOA

20038 Tessa, Border Collie, Teresa TurnerOA

20036 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20035 Peregrine, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonOA

20034 Dylan, Australian Shepherd, Karen VanderburgOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Obie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Christine 

Pomicter

OAP

16035 Rose, Border Collie, Joe OsmeloskiOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Luna, All American, Heather LaneOA

12024 Indigo, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen ColeOA

12027 Cash, Beagle, Erinn WilksOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Gill ChapmanJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Joy, Borzoi, Chris  DankerNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Titanium, Australian Shepherd, Christine FleischmannNAB

20039 Zumba, All American, Penny SmigielNAB

20040 Marley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Debra BellNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNAB

16039 Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleNAP

16038 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Laurie ShepardNAP

16025 Nicki, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Rue, Beagle, Marsha PivarnikNAB

12028 Ella, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonNAB

12033 Declin, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle ZylaNAP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


